Position

Childrens Center Teacher
Preschool Teacher
Preschool Teacher
Preschool Teacher
Preschool Teacher
Childrens Center Teacher
Preschool Teacher
Preschool Teacher
Preschool Teacher
Preschool Teacher
Preschool Teacher
Preschool Teacher
Preschool Teacher
Preschool Teacher
Preschool Teacher
Preschool Teacher
Preschool Teacher

Preschool Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Marysville Joint Unified
Marysville Joint Unified
Marysville Joint Unified
Marysville Joint Unified
Marysville Joint Unified
Marysville Joint Unified
Marysville Joint Unified
Marysville Joint Unified
Marysville Joint Unified
Marysville Joint Unified
Marysville Joint Unified
Marysville Joint Unified
Marysville Joint Unified
Marysville Joint Unified
Marysville Joint Unified
Marysville Joint Unified
Marysville Joint Unified
Marysville Joint Unified

Department

Permit Teachers
Permit Teachers
Permit Teachers
Permit Teachers
Permit Teachers
Permit Teachers
Permit Teachers
Permit Teachers
Permit Teachers
Permit Teachers
Permit Teachers
Permit Teachers
Permit Teachers
Permit Teachers
Permit Teachers
Permit Teachers
Permit Teachers

Permit Teachers

Total Wages

$57,914
$47,502
$42,245
$42,094
$39,216
$34,824
$31,976
$31,384
$30,124
$29,026
$28,622
$28,051
$27,244
$27,086
$25,226
$23,206
$17,141

$735

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$15,580
$13,940
$13,781
$13,599
$13,522
$12,389
$11,698
$11,826
$11,653
$11,426
$11,306
$11,334
$11,230
$11,452
$3,973
$13,989
$6,257
$92



