Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Childrens Center Teacher		Marysville Joint Unified	Permit Teachers	\$57,914	\$15,580
Preschool Teacher		Marysville Joint Unified	Permit Teachers	\$47,502	\$13,940
Preschool Teacher		Marysville Joint Unified	Permit Teachers	\$42,245	\$13,781
Preschool Teacher		Marysville Joint Unified	Permit Teachers	\$42,094	\$13,599
Preschool Teacher		Marysville Joint Unified	Permit Teachers	\$39,216	\$13,522
Childrens Center Teacher		Marysville Joint Unified	Permit Teachers	\$34,824	\$12,389
Preschool Teacher		Marysville Joint Unified	Permit Teachers	\$31,976	\$11,698
Preschool Teacher		Marysville Joint Unified	Permit Teachers	\$31,384	\$11,826
Preschool Teacher		Marysville Joint Unified	Permit Teachers	\$30,124	\$11,653
Preschool Teacher		Marysville Joint Unified	Permit Teachers	\$29,026	\$11,426
Preschool Teacher		Marysville Joint Unified	Permit Teachers	\$28,622	\$11,306
Preschool Teacher		Marysville Joint Unified	Permit Teachers	\$28,051	\$11,334
Preschool Teacher		Marysville Joint Unified	Permit Teachers	\$27,244	\$11,230
Preschool Teacher		Marysville Joint Unified	Permit Teachers	\$27,086	\$11,452
Preschool Teacher		Marysville Joint Unified	Permit Teachers	\$25,226	\$3,973
Preschool Teacher		Marysville Joint Unified	Permit Teachers	\$23,206	\$13,989
Preschool Teacher		Marysville Joint Unified	Permit Teachers	\$17,141	\$6,257
Preschool Teacher		Marysville Joint Unified	Permit Teachers	\$735	\$92